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Women / 5A / 5A S10grp1
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reagan Brannigan517
LaFleur's Tampa

8.700 9.400 9.1508.075 35.325
4T 1 4T 1 1 

1 

Taylor Haire512
LaFleur's Tampa

8.700 8.775 8.5259.100 35.100
4T 2 1 2 2 

2 

Sarah Morrison535
Aerial Stars

8.600 8.625 8.4008.150 33.775
6 4 3 4 3 

3 

Ashlyn Novak504
LaFleur's Tampa

8.800 7.100 8.4759.000 33.375
2 8T 2 3 4T

4T

Addison Enns505
LaFleur's Tampa

8.850 8.750 7.9007.875 33.375
1 3 7 8 4T

4T

Elizabeth Lydon503
LaFleur's Tampa

8.300 8.050 7.2008.075 31.625
8 5 4T 10 6 

6 

Corinne McCormick509
LaFleur's Tampa

8.250 7.700 8.0007.475 31.425
9 6 8 6T 7 

7 

MacKenzie Wiggins533
Bob Sierra YMCA

8.750 7.150 8.0007.400 31.300
3 7 9 6T 8 

8 

Taylor LaPoint537
Bob Sierra YMCA

8.400 7.100 7.4258.000 30.925
7 8T 6 9 9 

9 

Jadyn Taylor532
Bob Sierra YMCA

8.150 6.000 8.2007.150 29.500
10 10 10 5 10 

10 
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Women / 5A / 5A S10grp2
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Moorea Linker506
LaFleur's Tampa

9.475 9.025 8.4508.975 35.925
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Julian Price531
Bob Sierra YMCA

8.925 8.600 8.3508.625 34.500
2 5 2T 3 2 

2 

Renae Schmidt507
LaFleur's Tampa

8.900 8.750 8.7508.050 34.450
3 3 6 1 3 

3 

Georgia Cox526
LaFleur's Tampa

8.000 9.250 8.0258.625 33.900
9 1 2T 5 4 

4 

Bailey Illig534
Aerial Stars

8.600 8.725 8.0508.450 33.825
6 4 5 4 5 

5 

Taylor Lichtenfeis508
LaFleur's Tampa

8.750 8.475 7.8508.550 33.625
5 6 4 6 6 

6 

Madison Pickett530
Bob Sierra YMCA

8.575 7.900 7.1008.000 31.575
7 7 7 8 7 

7 

Kara Petit501
LaFleur's Tampa

8.800 7.000 7.0257.800 30.625
4 8 8 9 8 

8 

Allie Gagne527
Bob Sierra YMCA

8.475 6.750 7.2756.850 29.350
8 9 9 7 9 

9 
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Women / 5A / 5A S10grp3
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandria Schobert521
LaFleur's Tampa

9.325 8.475 8.5008.750 35.050
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Madison Troy511
LaFleur's Tampa

8.950 8.725 8.1258.125 33.925
2 2 3 4 2 

2 

Morgan Bott518
LaFleur's Tampa

8.425 9.025 8.4008.025 33.875
5T 1 4 2 3 

3 

Morgan Heinzen525
LaFleur's Tampa

8.650 7.875 8.1758.625 33.325
3 4 2 3 4 

4 

Karly Kalish510
LaFleur's Tampa

8.625 7.800 7.8257.825 32.075
4 5T 5 6 5 

5 

Kelly Dunsmore522
LaFleur's Tampa

8.425 7.800 7.9006.900 31.025
5T 5T 6 5 6 

6 
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Women / 5A / All Ages
Session: A10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Tampa 5AL 108.925 27.750 27.675 27.075 26.425
11 1 1

2 Bob Sierra YMCA 5AL 99.075 26.250 23.650 24.625 24.550
22 2 2
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Women / 5A / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Aerial Stars 5AS 67.600 17.200 17.350 16.600 16.450
11 1 1
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